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1. ANOTHER FABULOUS HOME ON BISHOP COURT &=
Stunning 2 storey on 1.6 Acres! 5 bdrms, 5§
bthrms, 4600 + 1200 sf fin. Basement w/heated |
firs! Maple Hrdwd firs, 9' Ceilings, Library, 2 storey
Fam Rm! Huge Kit w/everything + heated firs! |
Master Retreat w/Gas Frplc & fantastic 6 pc Ens!
3-car garage! 10+++ |
2. WONDERFUL SEMI - PROF. FIN. BASEMENT
Open Concept 3 Bdrm, 3 Bthrm, 1500 sf!}
Beautifully decorated, Hrdwd firs & Gas Frplc! Oak |
Kit w/lsland! Master Retreat 4 pc Ens! W/O to |

Deck & Interlock yard! 10++ |
2220 Johnson Associates @ A)

(:ij REALTOR
www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca |
Top 5 performance group for last 8 years!
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Just what you have been waiting for! Customized split level
home with a 176 ft. deep lot backing onto ravine! Gleaming

hardwood throughout; renovated baths and kitchen with |
eating area overlooking the big family room with :
woodbuming fireplace and wet bar. An extra bedroom/den §
on the family room level with a 3 pc bath and laundry area. :
The large master bedroom has a walk-in closet with a 2 pc. |
ensuite, plus 2 more good sized bedrooms on this level. §
Sliders from the dining room take you to a large patio and |
the beautiful yard. Lots of extras in this home for $369,900. |
More pictures on our website. 04-529-30 |

FRESIGENTS _
[._J V.N R Johnson Associates
¢ HALTON LTD., REALTOR

www.bcgerta ndball.com

NEW PRICE!

Fabulous 4 + 1 bedroom, 4 bathroom family |8
home located on a huge 50 ft. lot in South |
Georgetown. Close to 4000 sq. ft. of living space. :
Landscaped yard, professionally finished}
basement, open concept floor plan. Walk to §
parks, schools and community centre. Too many &
upgrades to list. Immaculate!! Priced to sell. Call |
now! :

email: BogertandBall@sympatico.ca

Beal Estate Limilied - Reslldpr

CHESTNUT PARK @ |8

ANGELA
MEYER

*Sales Rep.

905-
793-5000
1-800-631-5216

angelameyer@royallepage.ca

EXTRA ++++

| INSULATED HEATED WORKSHOP

3 bedroom family bungalow on 1+ acre.
Two car garage plus insulated workshop
40'x30’. Finished basement with separate
entrance. Mature lot with trees. All
appliances included.

CREDIT

ROYAL LEPAGE
sy~ VALLEY
www.royallepage.ca/angelameyer

More photos & directions »http:/maureen.ca

INGLEWOOD, CALEDON:
5 BDRM, 1.5 ACRE

Exquisite Alba Stone brick, 5 bdrm, 4+ washroom, 4 car gar §

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY

*Sales
Hep.

(9095)
877-5211

8 on 1.5 acre with municipal water & nat gas! Granite, hrdwd [==
& ceramic floors. Grand foyer with granite floor & finely |&&
crafted solid oak staircase, w open risers & twin balconies, ji
spanning 3 floors. Open concept LR, raised piano i

conservatory & DR. Kit. with large breakfast area o/l solarium |
& Family rm with coffered ceilings, wall of windows & gas FP. |

Huge MBR w opulent ensuite & wio. Low “E” vinyl windows. §

1000+ ft TREX deck with spa. Gorgeous landscaping. Fab.
views. 20 min. to airport. Priced far below replacement cost!

More photos & directions =http:/imaureen.ca |
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BAKER*
"Sales Rep

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

Picturesque Views In A Ravine Setting. This |
Extremely Well Kept Town-Home Shows Great Pride ==
In Ownership. Executive Couple With No Pets, No |
Kids, No Smokers. Broadloom Looks Like It Was §
Installed Yesterday. Large Master With Ensuite And §
Walkin Closet. Open Concept, Spacious Eat In |
Kitchen With Walkout To Back Yard Backs Onto |}
Forested Conservation Land. Walk To River, Hiking §

Trails, Go Station

Call Stephen Baker today for all the details and to |
04-584-30 |

book your personal tour!!!

stevebaker eco Johnson Associates
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- SCENIC 94 ACRES WITH BUSH

Very private. Great flat land - 54 acres |
in crop, with access to Hwy. 7, just |
minutes away. Do you want land in |
Halton Hills? Then this is it. There was |
a landing strip on the property at one [§
time for your own private plane. Home |
was built in 1870, barn was built in |
1891 and still standing proud! Call |

WMK BLUE SPRINGS
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*Sales
Rep.
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877-5211
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You will be surprised - come and look at all this home &
has to offer! Large sun-filled separate living and dining |8

rooms, eat-in kitchen open to family room + w/o to |

multi-level deck overlooking private woods. Main level §
office, 4 spacious bedrooms, walkout from lower level
2 fireplaces, hardwood floors, 3 car insulated + heated |
gar., private lot. now $525,000. Martha Summers”. |

MARTHA
SUMMERS®

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings

JA

gidirect.com

Johnson Associates

IALTOMN LTD HEALTOR

HOME IN ACTON

This 3+1 bedroom, 2 wrm home is located on a quiet |&
street near all amenities and offers full ensuite wsrm }
and w/i closet in spacious master bedroom, huge eat-in |
kitchen with ceramic floor, w/o to fully fenced yard, bii §

KRAUSE",
B.B.A.

*Sales

Rep.

professionally finished rec room with 4th bdrm. Other [i=
features include 1.5 car garage, master bdrm loft, high §
ceilings, loads of cupboard space, c/air, door from ;
house into garage and fire escape in bsmt bedroom. |&

for your personal viewing.

(905)

4778211

BLUE SPRINGS | =
REALTY (Halton) |8
CORP. :

dishwasher, spacious living/dining rooms and |&&

This is one of Acton's best! Call Mike Krause* today | o



